ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
HOLMBY
TYPE
LED POST TOP
SERIES
HISTORICAL
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HOLMBY
Type  LED POST TOP
Series HISTORICAL
FIXTURE ACORN WATTAGE VOLTS LAMP /
TEMP
OPTICS MOUNT COLOR OPTIONS
HMB
(LED)
FP599
FP518
FP4518
FP4592
20W
30W
40W
60W
80W
90W
120W
150W
U = 120v-277v
8 = 480v
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
T3 = 180º
pattern
T5 = 360º
pattern
I = post top
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK = Black
WH =
White
SL = Silver
CC =
Custom
M = Motion
Sensor
PC = Photocell
D = Dimming
S = Surge
Protection
LS = Light shield
FN = Finial (see
accessories)
C = Capital (see
accessories)
B = Band (see
accessories)
Part number example, as pictured above:
HMB-FP599-60w-U-4K-T3-I-BK-M-PC-FN7-C4-B1
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3